
CARAVONICA STATE SCHOOL P&C ASSOCIATION 
OUTSIDE SCHOOL HOURS CARE 

 
JUNE/JULY 2025 VACATION CARE BOOKING FORM 

 
Please book my child/ren for the following days during June/July 2025 Vacation Care. 

Fees:  $65 per day per child (excursions and incursions are an additional cost). 
 

Cancellations require 7 days (one week) notice in writing OR full payment will apply. 

 
**ALL OUTSTANDING FEES NEED TO BE FINALISED BEFORE VACATION CARE 

BOOKINGS CAN BE TAKEN.  
(All accounts are 7 days)** 

 
Deposit of $65 per family to be paid at time of booking 

 
(Please circle dates required). 
 
 

 

Mon 30th June       Tues 1st July         Wed 2nd July        Thur 3rd July            Fri 4th July 
                            **Roaming Wild                                   **Movies  
                              Incursion form         Excursion form                              
 

 
Mon 7th July      Tues 8th July        Wed 9th July         Thur 10th July      Fri 11th July      
                              **Defy Gravity                              **Kuranda  
                            Excursion form        Excursion form 
 
**NB:  EXCURSION/INCURSION FORMS MUST BE COMPLETED BEFORE BOOKING CONFIRMED 
 

I have read and understood the policies of the covering letter for Caravonica OSHC June/July 
2025 Vacation Care Program. I also understand that the program may vary due to unforeseen 
circumstances.  
  

Child/ren’s Name 

 
 
 

Parent’s Name 

 
 
 

Signature 

 
 Date 

 
 

OFFICE USE ONLY 

$65 Deposit paid by 
 
 

Parent Signature: 

 
_______________________ 
Date: 

 

Coordinator Signature: 

 
_______________________ 
Date: 

 

 


